

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 02-00435 **Version**: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 4/15/2002 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 4/23/2002 Final action: 4/23/2002

Title: Approve the appointment by the City of Goleta of Michael Emmons as interim City Surveyor for the

City of Goleta.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/23/2002	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Approved	Pass

Approve the appointment by the City of Goleta of Michael Emmons as interim City Surveyor for the City of Goleta. [Enter body here.]